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DATE

1-21-75

2-19-75

4-27-76

6=21^6

9-22-76

1-19-75

11-29-77

12-7-77

3-14-78

6-19-78

1-4-79

1-4-79

1-22-79

1-30-79

3-14-79

3-26-79

10-16-79

1-21-80

3-31—80

5-16-80

8-27-80

11-25-80

3-22-82

3-25-82

12-7-82
*

03-08 198:

8/4/83

6/6 /83

12-5-83

2-13-84

Auth Rec

10-31-84

*1983

D E C E A S E D

Eckert George J. , Sr.

Eaves Juanita Goodwin

Eckhardt James Henry (Jimmy)

F.argl R Bettv Jo

Edwards H. Gerald

Eaves Juanita G.

Easterling Catherine M.

Edwards Harlan John

Earhart Violet G.

Earhart Grady H.

Earle Kenneth E.

Earle Eric B. Minor

Eaker Robert Minor

Eargle Maxie Ralph

Earle, Jr. Arthur Elton

Edwards Debra Elaine Minor

Edwards Louise D.

Eargle Joe Ben

Easter Paul Truitt

Edwards James B.

Edenfield Dorothy H.

Edenfield George Everett

Edmond Birdie

Eargle Miriam Lois Campbell

Eargle Annie E .

Eaker Katie P.

Eargle Elzia Marvin

Edwards , Jannie Mae

Edwards Clarence W

Edwards Elsie W

Eargle Owens D

Eargle Travis L NCM

;
Edmond, Connie S.

,

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Laveta M. Eckert Exec.

Thomas E. Eaves Adm.

Robert W. Eckhardt Gdn*.

Raymond D. Eargle Exec.

Shirley M. Edwards Exec

Thomas E. Eaves Adm.

Margaret E. Wilson Adm.

Mary Ethel Perkins Edwards Exec

Donald Jerome Butler Adm/CTA

Donald Jerome Butler Exec

Ruth M. Sneed Earle Exec.

Ruth M. Earle Gdn.

Sandra E. Crow Gdn.

James M. Eargle and
Henry Eargle Exec

Dennis W. Earle Adm

EVelynia Geiger Gdn

Hammond Eugene Edwards Exec

Gertrude L t Eargle Exec

Irene Partin Faster Adm

Janie M, Edwards Exec

G. Ed Edenfield Exec

Clara M. Quick Adm

Claude V. Eargle Adm

James M. and
Eienr"^7 Eargl*^ Ex°c

Guy T Eaker Exec.

Eargle, Evelyn Krell Exec

Edwards , James Wallace , Sr . Exec

Edwards , Elsie W Exe

Wadf ord,Calep Mitchell
Rush, Mary Ann Exe

Auth Record

Eargle, Mary S Gdn

Papers Filed Only
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839

844

SMif

8U6

839

851

851

852

854

856

856

856

856

857

857

859
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861

861

862

868

868

871

83-EJ

872

83-ES

84-ES

84-ES

84-GC-

872
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PARCEL

28

81

26

12^

7

81

51

56

121

17

53

54 !

86

96

36

59

72

45-

2

73

79

11

18

88

-32-0005

100

-32-0023(

•32-00066

-32-0017c

32-00215

144

-r-.^r

H
US, OHIO

WILL

BOOK

2

6

6

10

11

12

13

13

16

16

-

18

19

27

i 29

30
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PAGE

158

100

289

56

41

192

284

333

35

276

38

49

317

1 84

237

38
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